Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: MANJEERA CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18.07.2023; List of Creditors : 21.08.2023 (Version-2)

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial credit

to any dlass of

Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted
Amount of
it Amount of any mutual dues, Amount of claim not Amount of Claim under
S No. Name of Creditor tingent J Remarks, if an
Date of receipt |Amount Claimed Amount of clalm admitted | Nature of claim | AU CVErEdBY |\ ter related party | 7 Of votinE sharen | contingen that may be set off admitted Verification u
Buarantee CoC claim
Under Verification for want of additional
01-08-2023 ¥ i 8,63,034.00
1| MadanMohan 1-08-202 78,63,034.00 NIL NIL NO NIL NIL NIL NIL 78,63, TR G e SR pebrar
Kiranmai Charagundla, Uma " -
Under Verification for want of additional
2 Kurnari Nagubandi, Jayasti 01-08-2023 1,16,43,425.00 NIL 5 NIL NO NIL NIL NIL NIL 116,43,425.00| oo vertication forwant of acei
; information from the Corporare Debtor
Mohan Uointly)
Poornachandra Rao Under Verification for want of additional
01-08-2023 26,250 - 2,76,26,25000| !
3 Purushottama Pesala 276,26,250.00 NiL Rk N A B LL i information from the Corporare Debtor
Vi d tion for want of additional
4 Venna Venkateswarlu &Venna | o) 40 595 1,20,00,000.00 NIL 4 NiL o NIL NiL NIL NIL sanogapogn| Ldesvefication for wantof asdion
Parvata Vardhani (Jaintly) information from the Corporare Debtor
i Under Verification for want of additional
5 JaniicsxRenimalkt 31-07-2023 1,80,53,445.00 NIL . NIL No NIL NIL NIL NIL igbpaiasion| Uie VerRcationtor ant of addition
Pasumarthy information from the Corporare Debtor
—
Total - 7,81,86,154.00) 0.00| . . . 0.00%| " - 7,81,86,154.00 :




